ASSEMBLED
USAin the
Features:
• High performance, long life LED
  technology
• Field selectable output
• 90+ CRI standard
• 0-10V dimming drivers standard

RLK-PS_G2_T22_LED_v1.0
Page 2 of 3
Ordering Guide: example: RLK G2 T22 2 SEL25 UV 935
Series Type Output# of Rows Voltage CRI/CCTShielding
RLK G2
RLK Gen 2
T22
2x2 Prismatic
troffer/surface
box kit
SEL15
15W Selectable
Output
SEL25
25W Selectable
Output
SEL35
35W Selectable
Output
SEL45
45W Selectable
Output
2
(2) 2’ rows of
LEDs
UV
120-277
Blank
No Shielding
FR
Frosted Acrylic
Diffusers
RLK G2
Options
Blank
No Options
LVL
0-10V Dimming Leads for
Easy Field Access
BAA
Buy American Act
Compliant (1)
T22 2 UV
930
90 CRI/3000K
935
90 CRI/3500K
940
90 CRI/4000K
950
90 CRI/5000K
• A12(x)
• PW(x)
• A23F(x)
Pattern 12 Prismatic Acrylic Lens (x = specify exact dimensions)
Prismatic White Acrylic Lens (x = specify exact dimensions)
Frosted High Efficiency Pattern 23 Prismatic Acrylic Lens (x = specify exact dimensions)
Accessories (order separately)
Photometric Data:
Relative Luminous Intensity
RLK G2 T22
Vert. Plane
Horiz. Cone
227
454
680
907
Relative Luminous Intensity
RLK G2 T22 with A12 lens
Vert. Plane
Horiz. Cone